
Ótimo 143 59% Ótimo 148 61%

Bom 83 34% Bom 83 34%

Regular 14 6% Regular 7 3%

Ruim 2 1% Ruim 4 2%

TOTAL TOTAL

  

                                                                                            

PRONTO-SOCORRO.PORTARIA

Ótimo 148 61%

Bom 91 38% Ótimo 150 62%

Regular 3 1% Bom 89 37%

Ruim 0 0% Regular 3 1%

TOTAL Ruim 0 0%

TOTAL

OBS: DEVIDO A PANDEMIA DO NOVO CORONA VIRUS (COVID-19) O NUMERO DE ATENDIMENTOS FORAM REDUZIDOS.
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